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Jahrgang 2011-2013
1 a Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 20.00

+ Fluri Kenzo (2011) 10.00
+ Hauri Andrin (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Rösti Linus (2011) 20.00

+ Schär Lui (2011) 10.00
+ Abbühl Janik (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Lauener Patrick (2011) 20.00

+ Schär Justin (2011) 10.00
+ Hauri Niclas (2011) 10.00

1 d Brunner Michel (2011) 20.00
+ Teuscher Luca (2011) 10.00
+ Streun Lukas (2012) 10.00

2 a Ryter Kilian (2011) 19.75
+ Erb Dario (2011) 10.00
+ Eschler Ben (2011) 9.75

2 b Locher Kilian (2011) 19.75
+ Garmatter Fabian (2011) 9.75
+ Bohren Kilian (2011) 10.00

2 c Horat Robi (2011) 19.75
+ Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.75
+ Santschi Lars (2011) 10.00

2 d Hasler Oliver (2011) 19.75
+ Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 9.75
+ Gräni Yannis (2011) 10.00

2 e Gerber Joel (2013) 19.75
+ Gächter Damian (2013) 10.00
+ Rösti Lukas (2012) 9.75

3 a Ryter Gian (2013) 19.50
+ Gräni Noel (2013) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 9.75

3 b Reinhard Orlando (2013) 19.50
+ Zybach Albert (2012) 9.75
+ Garmatter Fabian (2011) 9.75

4 a Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 18.75
- Reichen David (2011) 8.75
+ Nydegger Roman (2012) 10.00

4 b Schmocker Jan (2011) 18.75
- Burren Joel (2011) 8.75
+ Rubin Leandro (2013) 10.00

4 c Reichen David (2011) 18.75
- Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 8.75
+ Lehmann Julian (2011) 10.00

4 d Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 18.75
- Blaser Sven (2011) 8.75
+ Roth Nando (2011) 10.00

4 e Häusler Tobias (2012) 18.75
+ Bruderer Leandro (2012) 10.00
- Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 8.75

4 f Burren Joel (2011) 18.75
- Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.75
+ Dähler Yanick (2013) 10.00

4 g Blaser Sven (2011) 18.75
- Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.75
+ Dähler Flavio (2011) 10.00

4 h Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 18.75
+ Rieder Marc (2011) 10.00
- Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.75

5 a Grossen Mario (2013) 18.50
- Kuster Tim (2013) 8.75
+ Gräni Noel (2013) 9.75

5 b Fankhauser Florian (2012) 18.50
- Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.75
+ Egger Kasper (2012) 9.75

5 c Zybach Albert (2012) 18.50
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50
+ Jaquier Eloan (2012) 10.00

5 d Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 18.50
+ Messerli Neil (2013) 10.00
o Ryter Gian (2013) 8.50

5 e Teuscher Luca (2011) 18.50
o Brunner Michel (2011) 8.50
+ Erb Dario (2011) 10.00

5 f Streun Lukas (2012) 18.50
+ Flükiger Jan (2012) 10.00
o Brunner Michel (2011) 8.50

5 g Santschi Lars (2011) 18.50
+ Büchler David (2011) 10.00
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50

5 h Rösti Lukas (2012) 18.50
+ Jaquier Eloan (2012) 10.00
o Gerber Joel (2013) 8.50

5 i Marti Theau (2012) 18.50
o Steiner Aaron (2012) 8.50
+ Von Känel Marvin (2012) 10.00

5 j Hauri Andrin (2011) 18.50
+ Gerber Nico (2011) 10.00
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

5 k Flükiger Jan (2012) 18.50
o Streun Lukas (2012) 8.50
+ Kuster Tim (2013) 10.00

5 l Eschler Ben (2011) 18.50
+ Aebersold Jan (2011) 10.00
o Ryter Kilian (2011) 8.50

5 m Bruderer Leandro (2012) 18.50
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50
+ Rieder Sandro (2013) 10.00

5 n Aebersold Jan (2011) 18.50
o Eschler Ben (2011) 8.50
+ Rieder Marc (2011) 10.00

5 o Abbühl Janik (2011) 18.50
+ Dähler Flavio (2011) 10.00
o Rösti Linus (2011) 8.50

6 a Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 18.25
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50
+ Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 9.75

6 b Tschanz Kilian (2011) 18.25
o Gräni Yannis (2011) 8.50
+ Santschi Emilio (2013) 9.75
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6 c Steiner Aaron (2012) 18.25
+ Marti Theau (2012) 9.75
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50

6 d Santschi Emilio (2013) 18.25
+ Roth Mike (2013) 9.75
o Tschanz Kilian (2011) 8.50

6 e Rubin Leandro (2013) 18.25
+ Imobersteg Jan (2013) 9.75
o Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.50

6 f Messerli Neil (2013) 18.25
o Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 8.50
+ Gächter Damian (2013) 9.75

6 g Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 18.25
+ Von Känel Marvin (2012) 9.75
o Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.50

6 h Imobersteg Jan (2013) 18.25
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50
+ Roth Mike (2013) 9.75

6 i Hauri Niclas (2011) 18.25
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 9.75
o Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.50

6 j Gräni Yannis (2011) 18.25
+ Tschanz Kilian (2011) 9.75
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

6 k Fluri Kenzo (2011) 18.25
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Steiner Aaron (2012) 9.75

6 l Dähler Yanick (2013) 18.25
+ Rieder Sandro (2013) 9.75
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

6 m Büchler David (2011) 18.25
o Santschi Lars (2011) 8.50
+ Schär Lui (2011) 9.75

6 n Bohren Kilian (2011) 18.25
+ Roth Nando (2011) 9.75
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50

7 a Seematter Jonas (2012) 17.50
- Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.75
- Schär Justin (2011) 8.75

7 b Nydegger Roman (2012) 17.50
- Egger Kasper (2012) 9.00
o Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 8.50

7 c Egger Kasper (2012) 17.50
- Nydegger Roman (2012) 9.00
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50

8 a Schär Justin (2011) 17.25
o Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.50
- Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.75

8 b Kuster Tim (2013) 17.25
- Grossen Mario (2013) 8.75
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50

8 c Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 17.25
o Hauri Niclas (2011) 8.50
- Gerber Nico (2011) 8.75

8 d Gerber Nico (2011) 17.25
o Hauri Andrin (2011) 8.50
- Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 8.75

9 a Von Känel Marvin (2012) 17.00
o Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Marti Theau (2012) 8.50

9 b Schär Lui (2011) 17.00
o Rösti Linus (2011) 8.50
o Büchler David (2011) 8.50

9 c Roth Nando (2011) 17.00
o Bohren Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50

9 d Roth Mike (2013) 17.00
o Santschi Emilio (2013) 8.50
o Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.50

9 e Rieder Sandro (2013) 17.00
o Dähler Yanick (2013) 8.50
o Bruderer Leandro (2012) 8.50

9 f Rieder Marc (2011) 17.00
o Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 8.50
o Aebersold Jan (2011) 8.50

9 g Lehmann Julian (2011) 17.00
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50

9 h Jaquier Eloan (2012) 17.00
o Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Zybach Albert (2012) 8.50

9 i Gräni Noel (2013) 17.00
o Ryter Gian (2013) 8.50
o Grossen Mario (2013) 8.50

9 j Garmatter Fabian (2011) 17.00
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50

9 k Gächter Damian (2013) 17.00
o Gerber Joel (2013) 8.50
o Messerli Neil (2013) 8.50

9 l Erb Dario (2011) 17.00
o Ryter Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Teuscher Luca (2011) 8.50

9 m Dähler Flavio (2011) 17.00
o Abbühl Janik (2011) 8.50
o Blaser Sven (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Bähler Dario (2009) 20.00

+ Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00
+ Horat Lenny (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Zurfluh Ben (2009) 19.75

+ Lauener Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Schenk Mathias (2009) 10.00

 
2 b Stoudmann Tim (2010) 19.75

+ Gerber Jason (2010) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Toby (2010) 9.75

2 c Scheuner Adrian (2009) 19.75
+ Russo Giulio (2009) 9.75
+ Suter Simon (2009) 10.00

2 d Ruch Tim (2009) 19.75
+ Seematter Simon (2009) 10.00
+ von Allmen Manuel (2010) 9.75

2 e Ruch Ivo (2010) 19.75
+ Gertsch Urs (2010) 10.00
+ Oguey Lucas (2010) 9.75

2 f Guggisberg Michael (2009) 19.75
+ Schmid Cédric (2009) 10.00
+ Feuz Sämi (2010) 9.75

3 a Niederberger Erik (2009) 19.50
+ Frutiger Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Büchler Jonas (2009) 9.75

3 b Loperetti Josias (2009) 19.50
+ Feuz Matthias (2009) 9.75
+ Bähler Ron (2009) 9.75

3 c Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 19.50
+ Reichen Levin (2010) 9.75
+ Neukomm Janis (2010) 9.75

4 Dähler Mike (2010) 19.00
+ Schenk Silas (2010) 10.00
- Marti Theliau (2010) 9.00

5 a Zehnder Sandro (2009) 18.75
- Kuster Marco (2009) 8.75
+ Trachsel Livio (2010) 10.00

5 b Wyssen Lenny (2009) 18.75
- Marti Thierry (2009) 8.75
+ Sommer Jan (2010) 10.00

5 c Marti Thierry (2009) 18.75
- Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.75
+ Scherz Kilian (2010) 10.00

5 d Marti Theliau (2010) 18.75
+ Häusler Janick (2010) 9.75
- Dähler Mike (2010) 9.00

5 e Buob Nils (2009) 18.75
- Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.75
+ Kuster Marco (2009) 10.00

5 f Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 18.75
- Gerber Janis (2009) 8.75
+ Stoller Dan (2009) 10.00

5 g Ruoff Nick (2010) 18.75
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.75
+ Pieren Timeon (2010) 10.00

6 a Karlen Fabio (2009) 18.50
- Buob Nils (2009) 8.75
+ Rolli Marc (2010) 9.75

6 b von Känel Alex (2010) 18.50
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50
+ Wiedmer Jan (2010) 10.00

6 c von Allmen Manuel (2010) 18.50
+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 10.00
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50
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6 d Suter Simon (2009) 18.50
+ Müller Roman (2009) 10.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

6 e Stettler Silvan (2009) 18.50
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50
+ Frutiger Jonas (2009) 10.00

6 f Seematter Simon (2009) 18.50
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50
+ Finger Pascal (2009) 10.00

6 g Schmid Cédric (2009) 18.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50
+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 10.00

6 h Russo Giulio (2009) 18.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Leo (2010) 10.00

6 i Oguey Lucas (2010) 18.50
+ Ruoff Nick (2010) 9.75
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.75

6 j Neukomm Janis (2010) 18.50
+ Von Känel Silvan (2010) 10.00
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50

6 k Müller Roman (2009) 18.50
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 10.00

6 l Leibundgut Delano (2010) 18.50
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.50
+ Reichen Levin (2010) 10.00

6 m Lauener Marco (2009) 18.50
+ Schenk Mathias (2009) 10.00
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

6 n Horat Lenny (2009) 18.50
+ Stettler Silvan (2009) 10.00
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50

6 o Häusler Janick (2010) 18.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50
+ Kurzen Janick (2010) 10.00

6 p Gertsch Urs (2010) 18.50
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00

6 q Gerber Jason (2010) 18.50
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50
+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 10.00

6 r Feuz Sämi (2010) 18.50
+ Kurzen Janick (2010) 10.00
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

6 s Fankhauser Toby (2010) 18.50
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50

6 t Büchler Jonas (2009) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 10.00
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

6 u Bähler Ron (2009) 18.50
+ Finger Pascal (2009) 10.00
o Loperetti Josias (2009) 8.50

7 a Sommer Jan (2010) 18.25
+ von Känel Alex (2010) 9.75
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50

7 b Senn Cyrill (2010) 18.25
o Scherz Kilian (2010) 8.50
+ Von Känel Silvan (2010) 9.75

7 c Scherz Kilian (2010) 18.25
+ Senn Cyrill (2010) 9.75
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

7 d Schenk Silas (2010) 18.25
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50
+ Gertsch Ruedi (2010) 9.75

7 e Rupp Nico (2010) 18.25
+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 9.75
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50

7 f Rolli Marc (2010) 18.25
+ Leibundgut Delano (2010) 9.75
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

7 g Gafner Leon (2010) 18.25
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50
+ Rupp Nico (2010) 9.75

7 h Fankhauser Leo (2010) 18.25
+ Gertsch Ruedi (2010) 9.75
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

8 a Gerber Janis (2009) 17.50
- Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.75
- Abbühl Marc (2009) 8.75

8 b Abbühl Marc (2009) 17.50
- Stoller Dan (2009) 8.75
- Gerber Janis (2009) 8.75

9 a Wiedmer Jan (2010) 17.25
- Trachsel Livio (2010) 8.75
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50

9 b Trachsel Livio (2010) 17.25
- Wiedmer Jan (2010) 8.75
o Zehnder Sandro (2009) 8.50

9 c Stoller Dan (2009) 17.25
- Abbühl Marc (2009) 8.75
o Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.50

9 d Pieren Timeon (2010) 17.25
- Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.75
o Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.50

9 e Kuster Marco (2009) 17.25
- Zehnder Sandro (2009) 8.75
o Buob Nils (2009) 8.50

9 f Flükiger Sascha (2010) 17.25
- Pieren Timeon (2010) 8.75
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

9 g Feuz Matthias (2009) 17.25
o Loperetti Josias (2009) 8.50
- Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.75

9 h Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 17.25
o Büchler Jonas (2009) 8.50
- Feuz Matthias (2009) 8.75

10 a Wyssen Kari (2010) 17.00
o Fankhauser Toby (2010) 8.50
o Gertsch Urs (2010) 8.50

10 b Von Känel Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Neukomm Janis (2010) 8.50
o Senn Cyrill (2010) 8.50

10 c Tauss Kilian (2010) 17.00
o Rupp Nico (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50

10 d Schenk Mathias (2009) 17.00
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

10 e Santschi Lucio (2010) 17.00
o von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.50
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50

10 f Reichen Levin (2010) 17.00
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Leibundgut Delano (2010) 8.50

10 g Kurzen Janick (2010) 17.00
o Feuz Sämi (2010) 8.50
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.50

10 h Gertsch Ruedi (2010) 17.00
o Fankhauser Leo (2010) 8.50
o Schenk Silas (2010) 8.50

10 i Frutiger Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50
o Stettler Silvan (2009) 8.50

10 j Finger Pascal (2009) 17.00
o Bähler Ron (2009) 8.50
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Suter Ruedi (2007) 20.00

+ Schwarz Alexander (2007) 10.00
+ Tang Diego (2008) 10.00

 
2 a Zysset Ramon (2008) 19.75

+ Stucki Christof (2008) 9.75
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 10.00

 
2 b Zürcher Florian (2007) 19.75

+ Gobeli Sven (2007) 10.00
+ Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.75

2 c von Känel Marcel (2008) 19.75
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 10.00
+ Egger Pius (2008) 9.75

2 d Schärz Adrian (2008) 19.75
+ Nauer Levin (2008) 10.00
+ Frutiger Silvan (2007) 9.75

2 e Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 19.75
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Rolli Michael (2007) 10.00
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2 f Gempeler Micha (2007) 19.75
+ Bader Christoph (2007) 10.00
+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.75

2 g Beetschen Oliver (2008) 19.75
+ Bircher Matia (2008) 10.00
+ Inniger Lars (2008) 9.75

3 a Lauper Tobias (2007) 19.50
+ Brunner Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Messerli Elias (2008) 9.75

3 b Eymann Alex (2008) 19.50
+ Von Känel Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Sigrist Nick (2008) 9.75

4 a Studinger Gian (2007) 18.75
- Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.75
+ Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 10.00

4 b Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 18.75
- Zenger Beni (2007) 8.75
+ Grass Paxton (2008) 10.00

4 c Oehrli Severin (2007) 18.75
- Studinger Gian (2007) 8.75
+ Burren Lorin (2008) 10.00

4 d Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 18.75
- Flück Ben (2007) 8.75
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00

5 a Neiger Lukas (2008) 18.50
- Pieren Mateo (2008) 8.75
+ Ulrich Marco (2008) 9.75

5 b Hess Cyril (2008) 18.50
- Grass Paxton (2008) 8.75
+ Reusser Ramon (2008) 9.75

5 c Flück Ben (2007) 18.50
- Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75
+ Jakob Sven (2008) 9.75

5 d Stucki Christof (2008) 18.50
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50
+ Bircher Matia (2008) 10.00

5 e Schwarz Alexander (2007) 18.50
o Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.50
+ Nauer Levin (2008) 10.00

5 f Schmid Reto (2007) 18.50
o Frutiger Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ Schenk Levin (2008) 10.00

5 g Rolli Michael (2007) 18.50
+ Aebersold Simon (2007) 10.00
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

5 h Inniger Lars (2008) 18.50
+ Schenk Levin (2008) 10.00
o Beetschen Oliver (2008) 8.50

5 i Hehlen Mario (2007) 18.50
+ Allenbach Michael (2007) 10.00
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50

5 j Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 10.00

5 k Gobeli Sven (2007) 18.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
+ Von Känel Ramon (2008) 10.00

5 l Bühler Hannes (2008) 18.50
+ Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 10.00
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50

5 m Allenbach Michael (2007) 18.50
o Hehlen Mario (2007) 8.50
+ Hauri Nevio (2008) 10.00

5 n Aebersold Simon (2007) 18.50
o Rolli Michael (2007) 8.50
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 10.00

6 a Ulrich Marco (2008) 18.25
o Neiger Lukas (2008) 8.50
+ Pieren Mateo (2008) 9.75

6 b Tang Diego (2008) 18.25
+ Von Känel Ramon (2008) 9.75
o Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.50

6 c Sigrist Nick (2008) 18.25
+ Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.75
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

6 d Schranz Dario (2008) 18.25
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50
+ Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 9.75

6 e Niederberger Nils (2008) 18.25
o Sigrist Nick (2008) 8.50
+ Von Känel Fabian (2008) 9.75

6 f Messerli Elias (2008) 18.25
+ Hauri Nevio (2008) 9.75
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50

6 g Frutiger Silvan (2007) 18.25
+ Schmid Reto (2007) 9.75
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

6 h Egger Pius (2008) 18.25
+ Schranz Dario (2008) 9.75
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50

6 i Dänzer Fabio (2008) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 9.75
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

6 j Brunner Simon (2007) 18.25
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50
+ Bader Christoph (2007) 9.75

7 a Zenger Beni (2007) 17.50
- Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 8.75
- Neukomm Levin (2008) 8.75

7 b Neukomm Levin (2008) 17.50
- Reusser Ramon (2008) 8.75
- Zenger Beni (2007) 8.75

7 c Grass Paxton (2008) 17.50
- Hess Cyril (2008) 8.75
o Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 8.75

8 a Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 17.25
- Jakob Sven (2008) 8.75
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

8 b Reusser Ramon (2008) 17.25
- Neukomm Levin (2008) 8.75
o Hess Cyril (2008) 8.50

8 c Pieren Mateo (2008) 17.25
- Neiger Lukas (2008) 8.75
o Ulrich Marco (2008) 8.50

8 d Jakob Sven (2008) 17.25
- Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.75
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50

8 e Gafner Milo (2008) 17.25
- Burren Lorin (2008) 8.75
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50

8 f Burren Lorin (2008) 17.25
- Gafner Milo (2008) 8.75
o Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.50

8 g Schenk Levin (2008) 17.25
o Inniger Lars (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Reto (2007) 8.75

9 a Von Känel Ramon (2008) 17.00
o Tang Diego (2008) 8.50
o Gobeli Sven (2007) 8.50

9 b Von Känel Fabian (2008) 17.00
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50

9 c Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 17.00
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50
o Schranz Dario (2008) 8.50

9 d Nauer Levin (2008) 17.00
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Schwarz Alexander (2007) 8.50

9 e Ledermann Calvin (2008) 17.00
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50
o Aebersold Simon (2007) 8.50

9 f Hauri Nevio (2008) 17.00
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50
o Allenbach Michael (2007) 8.50

9 g Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 17.00
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

9 h Bircher Matia (2008) 17.00
o Beetschen Oliver (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50

9 i Bader Christoph (2007) 17.00
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Grossen Bruno (2006) 20.00

+ Glauser Matis (2005) 10.00
+ Eicher Cedric (2005) 10.00

 
2 Stucki Timon (2005) 19.50

+ Oester Levi (2006) 9.75
+ Studinger Robin (2006) 9.75

 
3 a Jordi Jonas (2006) 19.00

+ Maurer Manuel (2006) 10.00
- Guggisberg André (2006) 9.00
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3 b Eymann Flurin (2006) 19.00
- Dubach Damian (2005) 9.00
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 10.00

3 c Dubach Damian (2005) 19.00
- Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.00
+ Galli Micha (2006) 10.00

4 Eicher Cedric (2005) 18.75
+ Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 10.00
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.75

5 a Müller Nico (2006) 18.50
- Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.75
+ Oester Levi (2006) 9.75

5 b Studinger Robin (2006) 18.50
+ Meier André (2006) 10.00
o Stucki Timon (2005) 8.50

5 c Meier André (2006) 18.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
+ Müller Janick (2006) 10.00

6 a Galli Micha (2006) 18.25
+ Schärz Remo (2006) 9.75
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50

6 b Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 18.25
o Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.50
+ Aemmer Marco (2006) 9.75

7 a Guggisberg André (2006) 17.50
- Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.75
- Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.75

7 b Wyssen Kilian (2006) 17.50
- Müller Janick (2006) 9.00
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

7 c Müller Janick (2006) 17.50
- Wyssen Kilian (2006) 9.00
o Meier André (2006) 8.50

7 d Maurer Manuel (2006) 17.50
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50
- Guggisberg André (2006) 9.00

8 a Schärz Remo (2006) 17.25
o Galli Micha (2006) 8.50
- Glauser Matis (2005) 8.75

8 b Glauser Matis (2005) 17.25
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50
- Schärz Remo (2006) 8.75

8 c Aemmer Marco (2006) 17.25
- Müller Nico (2006) 8.75
o Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50

9 Oester Levi (2006) 17.00
o Stucki Timon (2005) 8.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50


